



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 7364 of 2025

Jitendra Kumar Vishwakarma @ Lala
VishwakarmaApplicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Jitendra Singh, Suresh Yadav
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A., Kuldeep Singh

Court No. - 64

HON'BLE VIVEK VARMA, J.

The case is passed over on the illness slip of counsel for the informant.

On 7.4.2026 also, the case was adjourned due to absence of counsel for the informant.

Place this case on 8.5.2026 amongst top ten cases of the additional cause list.

April 28, 2026
S.S. (Vivek Varma,J.)